 附件：                   

                          2019年城乡义务教育补助中央资金分配表

                                                                             单位：万元

	  单 位
	   此次下达
	 公用经费补助
	 家庭经济困难寄宿生生活补助
	 校舍安全保障资金
	 备 注

	 市本级
	319
	203
	116
	
	

	 双清区
	182
	127
	55
	
	

	 大祥区
	152
	110
	42
	
	

	 北塔区
	80
	47
	25
	8
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 合 计
	733
	487
	238
	8
	


